Come join us for an inspiring
weekend of outdoor fun and
fellowship!

We start with
a worship rally featuring
music and a message from
our guest speaker.

includes outdoor
demonstrations on archery,
skeet shooting, pistol
shooting, tomahawk throw,
and more.

enjoy competition in rifles,
archery, pistols, skeet, and
tomahawk throw.

Bring your men*. You will not
want to miss this!

Baptists on Mission presents a

Mﬁ?ﬂ > Men’s OQutdoor Weekend

Y- Weekend

Not Shaken

‘I keep my eyes
always on the Lord.
With Him at my right

hand, | will not be
Shaken.”

Psalm 16:8

May 5-6, 2023
@ Camp Caraway, Asheboro NC
Begins Friday night at 8:00 pm and concludes Saturday with supper.

Cost for the weekend is $90 Per Person andincludes

Friday night lodging and three meals on Saturday.
Registration open through Monday, May 1

* If a father wishes to bring his son, he can, but he must be at least 13 years old.

Contact: BOM at 919-459-5607 or mabernathy@ncbaptist.org www.baptistsonmission.org
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Baptists on Mission

presents a

MEN’S OUTDOOR WEEKEND

@ CAMP CARAWAY, ASHEBORO, NC

May 5-6, 2023

Church Name:

Church Address

Church Phone:

Leader’s Name

Names of Participants

Leader’s E-mail

Leaders Phone

Deposit

$20

Full Payment ]

$90

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

REGISTRATIONS will be taken until all spots are filled. Deposit of $20 will hold your space. Deposits can be transferred to
another person, and are refundable up until three weeks before the date of the event (April 14). Balances and/or full payment is
due one week (April 28) prior to the event.

PAY BY CHECK: Make check out to: Baptists on Mission and send to: Baptists on Mission, PO Box 1107, Cary, NC 27512. Put

“2023 Outdoor Weekend” in the memo. Sent check in with this form.

-OR -

REGISTER and PAY ONLINE Go to www.baptistsonmission.org (Church Programs/Men’s Ministry/Outdoor Ministry).

Questions? Contact Baptists on Mission at 919-459-5607; mabernathy@ncbaptist.org



http://www.baptistsonmission.org/
mailto:mabernathy@ncbaptist.org

